CONSIGNMENT CONTRACT

AIR WORKS
CONSIGNMENT AUCTION LTD.

PO Box 242 Kidron OH 44636	330.845.8485 (Ph) 330.816.0006 (Fax)		
office@airworksauction.com			
Check Applicable:			
☐ Spring Sale	☐ Other		

Competitive Commission Rates Apply.

COMPANY	f :	DATE:	
CONTACT	E-M	AIL/FAX:	
ADDRESS			
CITY:	STA	TE: ZI	P:
OFFICE:	CEL		

BRAND	MODEL	DESCRIPTION	SERIAL#/VIN #	POWER TYPE	YEAR	MILEAGE/HOURS

By signing below, I agree to the terms and conditions of this agreement. I am authorized on behalf of the company I represent to release Air Works Consignment Auction LLC, their of, agents, and employees from any liability such as bodily injury, property damage (including merchandise and equipment), personal injury, and medical payments that may occur while the represented company and its employees are occupying any of the premises; list and any incident that shall happen but not be specifically listed herein will be deemed as included under this agreement for releasing Air Works Consignment Auction LLC of any responsibility. I hereby commission Air Works Consignment Auction LTD to sell the items listed above at Public Auction. Public Auction defined as auction with reserve. Air Works Consignment Auction, LTD is responsible for collection of all funds and will disburse net proceeds due to the sellers within fourteen days of the auction. TERMS/CONDITIONS: Cash, Check or Credit Card w/valid ID. There will be a 7.5% buyer's premium for all onsite and absentee bids with an additional 3% for all credit card purchases. Different terms for Online bidding will apply. All items are sold "AS IS, WHERE IS, with NO WARRANTY expressed or implied." Sales tax does apply unless exempt. There will be a \$3.00 consignment fee on every lot. COMMISSION RATES; \$4.99 minimum; 5.00 to 99.99 = 25%; 100.00 to 249.99 = 20%; 250.00 to 1,999.99 = 15%; 2,000.00 to 4,999.99 = 12%; 5,000.00 to 24,999.99 = 8.5%; 25,000.00 and above = 5%; No sale/buy back Fees apply. Air Works Consignment Auction, LTD is licensed by the The Ohio Department of Agriculture License No. 2019000069. An aggrieved person may initiate a claim against the auction recovery fund created in Section 4707.25 of the Ohio Revised Code.

SELLER'S SIGNATURE	DATE
--------------------	------